
2016-2017 Public Skating Schedule
860-561-8290 | skatevmsr.com

56 Buena Vista Road, West Hartford, CT

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

A - 9:00 - 11:15 AM AT - 9:00 - 11:00 AM A - 9:00 - 11:15 AM AT - 9:00 - 11:00 AM A - 9:00 - 11:15 AM

P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:15 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:15 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM

P - 3:00 - 4:30 PM P - 4:30 - 5:30 PM P - 4:00 - 5:00 PM P - 4:30 - 5:30 PM P - 3:15 - 4:45 PM

DJ - 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

A - 9:15 - 11:15 AM AT - 9:00 - 11:00 AM A - 9:15 - 11:15 AM AT - 9:00 - 11:00 AM A - 9:15 - 11:15 AM

P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM P - 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

P - 1:15 - 2:45 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:15 PM AF - 1:30 - 2:45 PM AF - 1:30 - 3:30 PM

P - 3:00 - 4:30 PM P - 4:30 - 5:30 PM P - 4:00 - 5:00 PM P - 4:30 - 5:30 PM P - 3:15 - 4:45 PM

DJ - 7:00 - 8:30 PM P - 6:45 - 7:45 PM

Public Sessions
P - Public Session | AF - Advanced Skaters Only | A - Adult Skaters Only (18+) | AT - Adult and Toddler Only

FALL
September 6th - November 20th

WINTER
November 21st - March 12th

Public & AM Sessions

Adult Child (12-) Senior (65+)

Resident $6.00 $5.00 $5.00

Non Resident $7.00 $7.00 $5.00

Skate Rental $4.00

Children 2 years and under - Free Admission!

Afternoon Advanced Session

WHFSC Member $9.50

Resident $12.00

Non Resident $16.00

RATES
Discount Passes

Available for purchase at the skating rink.
Quantities must be purchased at the same time for discount rate.

Resident 10 Passes $45

Resident 20 Passes $85

Non Resident 10 Passes $55

Non Resident 20 Passes $105

Skate Rental Discount Card

Save money on skate rentals. 
10 rentals for $30. 

Good for all sessions including Learn To Skate.

Advanced Skater Requirements - Skater must have passed preliminary Dance, Freestyle, and/or Moves.



   Veterans Memorial Skating Rink    Fall - Winter
2016 - 2017

2016/2017 Holiday Public Skating Adult Sessions Public Sessions

Labor Day Monday, September 5 - - - CLOSED

Rosh Hashanah Monday, October 3 9:00 - 11:15 AM 11:15 - 12:45, 3:15 - 4:15

Columbus Day Monday, October 10 9:00 - 11:15 AM 11:15 - 12:45, 3:15 - 4:15

Yom Kippur Wednesday, October 12 9:00 - 11:15 AM 11:15 - 12:45, 2:45 - 3:45, 4:00 - 5:00

Election Day Tuesday, November 8 9:00 - 11:00 AM 11:15 - 12:45, 3:15 - 4:15

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24 - - - CLOSED

Friday, November 25 - - - 11:00 - 12:15, 12:30 - 1:45, 2:00 - 3:15, 3:30 - 4:45, 5:00 - 6:15, 7:00 - 8:30 (DJ)

Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24 - - - 10:15 - 11:30, 11:45 - 1:00, 1:15 - 2:30, 2:45 - 4:00, 4:15 - 5:30

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 - - - CLOSED

Vacation

Monday, December 26 - - - 11:30 - 12:45, 1:00 - 2:15, 2:30 - 3:45

Tuesday, December 27 - - - 11:30 - 12:45, 1:00 - 2:15, 2:30 - 3:45, 4:00 - 5:15

Wednesday, December 28 - - - 11:30 - 12:45, 1:00 - 2:15, 2:30 - 3:30, 3:45 - 4:45

Thursday, December 29 - - - 11:30 - 12:45, 1:00 - 2:15

Friday, December 30 - - - 11:30 - 12:45, 1:00 - 2:15, 2:30 - 3:45, 4:00 - 5:15, 7:00 - 8:30 (DJ)

Saturday, December 31 - - - 3:15 - 4:45, 5:00 - 6:15, 6:30 - 8:00 (DJ)

Sunday, January 1 - - - 1:30 - 2:45, 3:00 - 4:15, 4:30 - 5:45, 6:00 - 7:15

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16 9:15 - 11:15 AM 11:30 - 1:00

Vacation

Saturday, February 18 - - - 3:15 - 4:45, 6:45 - 7:45

Sunday, February 19 - - - 1:15 - 2:45, 3:00 - 4:30

Monday, February 20 10:15 - 11:15 AM 9:00 - 10:00, 12:30 - 1:45, 2:00 - 3:15

Tuesday, February 21 10:15 - 11:15 AM 9:00 - 10:00, 12:30 - 1:45, 2:00 - 3:15

Good Friday Friday, April 14 - - - 12:00 - 1:30, 1:45 - 3:15, 3:30 - 5:00, 7:00 - 8:30 (DJ)

Saturday, April 15 - - - 3:15 - 4:45

Easter Sunday, April 16 - - - CLOSED

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 - - - CLOSED

LUNCH TIME SKATE GROUP DISCOUNTS FRIDAY DJ SKATE 2016-2017!

The perfect quick and easy 
workout for people who want to 

exercise during their lunch break!
Monday, Wednesday, and Friday.

11:30AM - 1:00PM

Discounts are available 
to groups of 15 or more.

Advance reservations 
must be made in order 
to receive group rates.

October 14th - April 14th
7:00 - 8:30 PM

$6.00 Child (12-)
$8.00 Resident Adult
$10.00 Non Resident

(Regular skate rental fees apply)


